SM100
Utility Track Loader

WACKER
NEUSON
all it Takes!

Versatility is the real driver of this machine

The versatile, stand-on SM100 utility track loader is an excellent
addition to any rental or contractor fleet and is the perfect fit for
landscaping projects, light site work, grading, auguring, general
material handling and much more!
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Powered by a 24.7 hp Yanmar turbo charged diesel.

Machine offers a 1,000 pound operating capacity at 35%
with a tipping load of 2,847 pounds.

Durable undercarriage with triple flanged roller design
reduces maintenance costs and total cost of ownership.

Overall narrow width allows access to urban areas and
smaller yards.

Fine-tuned, forward angled joysticks reduce operator
fatigue.
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SM100 Technical specifications

Rated Operating Capacity @35%
Tipping load

Operating weight

Travel speed

Operating pressure - ground
Flow rate - auxiliary
Pressure - auxiliary

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor type

Power

Torque - max. @1800 rpm
Idling speed low

Idling speed high

Fuel tank capacity
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1,000 Ib

2,857 b

3,300 b

5.2 mph

4.1 psi

13 US gpm

3,045 psi

Yanmar 3TNV8OFT
liquid-cooled, 4-cycle, 3-cylinder, turbocharged diesel engine
24.7 hp

62.6 Ibf

1,200 rpm

2,600 rpm

14.1 US gal
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SM100 Dimensions

1134

Overall length with bucket
Overall length without bucket
Overall width

Overall height

Hinge pin height

Dump height max.

Bucket rollback at ground level
Bucket rollback at max. stroke height
Dump angle at max height
Ground clearance

Track length on ground

Angle of departure

108 in
84.8 in
35.5in
58.2in
85.7 in
62.8 in
25°
92°
42 °
7.8in
43 in
25.6°

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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